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#icanhelp 

411 

Becky Pakulski 

icanhelpdeletenegativity@gmail.com 

www.icanhelpdeletenegativity.org 

1856 Productions 

331 

Michael Weavil 

1856productions@comcast.net 

www.1856productions.com 

5-Star Students 

422 

Greg Hroch 

info@5starstudents.com 

www.5starstudents.com 

Achievers, Inc. 

134, 136 

Eloy Garcia 

egarcia@achievers-inc.com 

www.achievers-inc.com 

ACTIVE Network 

210 

Todd Fisk 

todd.fisk@ActiveNetwork.com 

www.activeeducate.com 

 

 

Alcatraz Cruises 

129 

Antonette Sespene 

charters@alcatrazcruises.com 

www.alcatrazexcursions.com 

All Action Awards 

219 

Karen Cahn Hedington 

karen@allactionawards.com 

www.allactionawards.com 

AllStar Events and Venues 

701B, 702B 

Kenney Paul 

kenney@allstarevents.com 

www.allstarevents.com 

Amazing Hypnotist & Illusionist James 

Kellogg Jr. 

420 

Theresa Smith 

booking@jameskelloggjr.com 

www.amazinghypnotist.com 

American Red Cross 

504 

Luis Ramirez 

dangelo@usa.redcross.org 

www.usa.redcross.org 

 

 

Anderson's Prom, Party and School Spirit 

803, 804 

Laurie Anderson 

laanderson@taylorcorp.com 

www.andersons.com 

Apex Parks Group 

610, 612 

Amanda Chavez 

achavez@apexparksgroup.com 

www.speedzon.com 

Apple Student Tours 

706 

Brett Burnett 

sales@apple-tours.com 

www.applestudenttours.com 

ASBWorks 

116, 118 

Brian Cichella 

bcichella@asbworks.com 

www.asbworks.com 

Audio Dynamix 

107, 109, 111 

Teresa Schmidt 

dynamix10@aol.com 

www.audiodynamix.com 
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Balfour 

218, 220, 222, 224, 226 

Randy Elliot 

randy.elliott@balfour.com 

www.tayloryearbooks.com 

Balloons Everywhere 

511 

Delia Makel 

custcare@balloons.com 

www.balloons.com 

Beverage Brothers LLC 

214 

Ryan Todd 

ryan@beveragebros.com 

www.beveragebros.com 

Blue & Gold Fleet 

223 

Tanya Baker 

tanya@bgfsf.com 

www.blueandgoldfleet.com 

Bossgraphics Wall Murals 

113, 115 

Larry Lousen 

larry@bossgraphics.com 

www.bossgraphics.com 

 

 

Brian Kenyon Art Studio, Inc 

705 

Brian Kenyon 

briankenyonart@hotmail.com 

www.kenyonart.com 

CADA 

703B, 703C, 710A, 710B, 710C 

info@cada1.org 

www.cada1.org 

CADA Leadership Camps 

704 

Jeff Culver 

camp@cada1.org 

www.cada1.org 

California Sport Design 

510, 512 

Brian Kenyon 

brian@calsportdesign.com 

www.calsportdesign.com 

California's Great America 

228 

Stephan Fursh 

stephan.fursh@cagreatamerica.com 

www.cagreatamerica.com 

Campus Security App 

122 

Gary Roberts 

k12ids@yahoo.com 

www.campussercurityapp.com 

Caravan Canopy International, Inc. 

332 

Steve Ragland 

sragland@caravanglobal.com 

www.caravancanopy.com 

CASL 

703A 

Sandi Kurland 

leadership@cada1.org 

www.casl1.org 

Castle Park 

607 

April Irish 

april.irish@palaceentertainment.com 

www.castlepark.com 

Catalina Express 

225 

Carol Elliott 

carol@catalinaexpress.com 

www.catalinaexpress.com 

Character Counts 

423 

Jeff McMurdy 

jmcmurdy@jiethics.org 

www.charactercounts.org 
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CI Solutions 

417 

Shelley Hasselbrink 

ShelleyH@cardintegrators.com 

www.cardintegrators.com 

Coastal Enterprises 

419, 421 

Jay Kollins 

jay@coastalsportswear.com 

www.coastalsportswear.com 

Community Discount Card 

522 

Joe Sova 

joe@cdccard.com 

www.cdccard.com 

Confetti FX, LLC 

108, 110 

John Van Keeken 

john.confettifx@yahoo.com 

www.confettifxllc.com 

Daktronics 

701A, 702A 

Chris Wagoner 

chris.wagoner@daktronics.com 

www.daktronics.com/scoreboards 

 

 

Dave & Buster's 

514, 516 

Jacki Mylenek 

jacki_mylenek@daveandbusters.com 

www.daveandbusters.com 

DJ Circle Entertainmnet 

405 

Rob Cacioppo 

info@djcircleent.com 

www.DJCircleEnt.com 

DUDE. be nice 

202 

Brent Camalich 

brent@dudebenice.com 

www.dudebenice.com 

Duds by Dudes LLC 

137 

Brian Geffen 

customerservice@dudsbydudes.com 

www.dudsbydudes.com 

EDGE Youth Leadership 

509 

Claire Butterworth 

claire@edgeyl.org 

www.edgeyl.org 

 

 

Educational Travel Adventures 

211 

Lauren Cox 

lauren@etadventures.com 

www.etadventures.com 

Elite Stage & Lighting, Inc. 

140 

Mike Johnson 

elitesl@yahoo.com 

www.elitesl.com 

Events to the 'T', Inc./SFproms.com 

307 

Toby Proescher 

toby@sfproms.com 

www.sfproms.com 

First Class Events 

310, 312, 314 

Hollie Keeton 

fcecorona@sbcglobal.net 

www.1stclassevents.com 

Freestyle Event Services 

207, 209, 306, 308 

Jared Perry 

info@freestyleevents.com 

www.freestyleevents.com 
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Friar Tux Shop 

234, 236 

Jeff Lemnitzer 

jeff@friartux.com 

www.friartux.com 

Friesen Yearbooks 

114 

Greg Ray 

gregr@friesens.com 

www.friesens.com 

Gateway Fund Raising Service 

124, 126, 128 

Mark St. Martin 

mark@gatewayfundraising.com 

www.gatewayfundraising.com 

GeoCouponAlerts 

321 

Kent & Susan Park 

bbwest@fundraiser4you.com 

www.geocouponalerts.com 

Graphic Design Marking System Inc 

625 

Donna Mercer 

graphicdesignmar@bellsouth.net 

www.graphicdesignmarkers.net 

 

 

Great American Opportunities, Inc. 

401, 403 

Donna Thomas 

donna.thomas@gafundraising.com 

www.gafundraising.com 

Herff Jones, Inc. 

301, 303, 305, 400, 402, 404 

Lee Tousignant 

lttousignant@herffjones.com 

www.herffjones.com 

Hornblower Cruises & Events 

508 

Janet Manquen 

jmanquen@hornblower.com 

www.hornblower.com 

Houston Kraft 

410 

Houston Kraft 

houston.kraft@gmail.com 

www.houstonkraft.com 

Hutch's Living History 

623 

Darryl Hutchinson 

hutch@livinghistorylesson.com 

www.livinghistorylesson.com 

 

 

Hypno-Dogs/Funny Hypnosis 

328 

Joel Silverman 

info@funnyhypnosis.com 

www.funnyhypnosis.com 

Inflatable Images 

130, 132 

Hector Marinaro 

h.marinaro@scherba.com 

www.inflatableimages.com 

Innovative Yearbook Solutions 

707 

Joe Chaides 

joe.chaides@iybks.com 

www.iybks.com 

JMP - Just My Prom 

621 

Jill Coughlin 

jill@justmyprom.com 

www.justmyprom.com 

Jostens, Inc. 

519, 521, 523, 618, 620, 622 

Bruce Woods 

bruce.woods@jostens.com 

www.jostens.com 
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Keith Hawkins Real Inspiration, Inc. 

414 

Keith Hawkins 

keith@keithhawkins.com 

www.keithhawkins.com 

Knott's Berry Farm 

230 

Joel Barragan 

joel.barragan@knotts.com 

www.knotts.com/youthsales 

Kustom Imprints 

319, 418 

Kristy Moore/Sales Mgr. 

sales@kustomimprints.com 

www.kustomimprints.com 

Larry Livermore/The Marker Man 

627 

Larry Livermore 

larry@themarkerman.com 

www.themarkerman.com 

Leadership Inspirations 

434 

Kimberly Hayashi 

kim@leadershipinspirations.com 

www.leadershipinspirations.com 

 

 

Learning for Living 

415 

Phil Boyte 

askphil@learningforliving.com 

www.PhilBoyte.com 

Level Up Entertainment 

501, 503, 505, 600, 602, 604 

Dianna Manson 

levelup@digitalsoundps.com 

www.luentertainment.com 

Lifetouch Prestige Portraits 

201, 203, 205, 300, 302, 304 

Scott Free 

sfree@lifetouch.com 

www.lifetouch.com 

Live Performance Productions 

700A, 700B 

Mike Cash 

mikecash@liveperformance.com 

www.liveperformance.com 

Local Boy LLC 

615 

Ross Holman 

ross@localboydj.com 

www.localboydj.com 

 

 

Los Angeles Partyworks Interactive 

603 

Juan Gutierrez 

juan@partyworksusa.com 

www.partyworksusa.com 

Medieval Times Dinner & Tournament 

507 

David Manuel 

david.manuel@medievaltimes.com 

www.medievaltimes.com 

Mier's Ice Cream Co. 

208 

Jose Mier 

jose@miersicecream.com 

www.miersicecream.com 

Motivational Media Assemblies 

513 

Jim Hullihan 

jhullihan@motivationalmedia.org 

www.motivationalmedia.org 

My Name My Story 

518 

Amit Dodani 

info@mynamemystory.org 

www.mynamemystory.org 
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National Recognition Products 

800, 801, 802 

Dave Kass 

dmkass@taylorcorp.com 

www.nrpgrad.com 

Neff Company 

323, 325 

Randy Vetterlein 

rvetterlein@neffco.com 

www.neffco.com 

Nevco Inc. 

708 

Maria Minton 

mminton@nevco.com 

www.nevco.com 

One Dollar For Life - ODFL 

329 

Robert Freeman 

robertf@odfl.org 

www.odfl.org 

Organized SportsWear, LLC 

309, 311, 313, 315 

Rick Johnson 

karenj@organizedsports.com 

www.OrganizedSports.com 

 

 

Ozark Delight Candy 

326 

Craig Battles 

craig@ozarkdelight.com 

www.ozarkdelight.com 

Party Pals 

711, 712, 713 

Jeff Anderson 

jeff@eventgames.com 

www.partypals.com 

Pegleg Entertainment 

805, 806, 807, 808, 809, 810 

Brandon Bityk 

pegleg@peglegentertainment.com 

www.peglegentertainment.com 

Prep Gear 

334 

Jud Wood 

sales@prepgear.com 

www.prepgear.com 

Raging Waters - San Dimas 

212 

Vanessa Garcia 

vanessa.garcia@ragingwaters.com 

www.ragingwaters.com 

 

 

Raiser's Edge, Inc. 

318 

Jack Sherratt 

j.sherratt2@verizon.net 

www.fundraisersedge.com 

RO-SHAM-BO 

Fundraising/Photobooth/DJ 

135 

Rich Ramirez 

roshambome@comcast.net 

 

Russ Peak | Mindful Leadership | Youth 

Speaker & Entertainer 

520 

Russ Peak 

russ@russpeak.com 

www.russpeak.com 

Santa Cruz Beach Boardwalk 

138 

Kim Pursley 

youthsales@beachboardwalk.com 

www.beachboardwalk.com 

School Datebooks 

500 

Erik Ball 

erik@schooldatebooks.com 

www.schooldatebooks.com 
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School Tours of America 

333 

Garvis Green 

garvis@sta-mail.com 

www.schooltoursofamerica.com 

Scott Backovich Communications 

413 

Scott Backovich 

scott@scottbackovich.com 

www.scottbackovich.com 

Scott Graduation Services 

428 

Scott Pennington 

scott@scottgraduation.com 

www.scottgraduation.com 

See's Candies 

131 

Cody Kirkpatrick 

ckirkpatrick@sees.com 

www.sees.com 

Senior Specialties 

120 

John Spurr 

info@seniorspecialties.com 

www.seniorspecialties.com 

 

 

Shoob Photography 

327 

Alex Schoob 

alex@shoobphoto.com 

www.shoobphoto.com 

Six Flags Discovery Kingdom 

215 

Cameron Williams 

ctwilliams@sftp.com 

www.sixflags.com/discovery 

Six Flags Magic Mountain 

213 

Bon Lohrli 

blohrli@sftp.com 

www.sftp.com 

SoCalGrad 

430 

Mike Martelli 

mike@socalgrad.com 

www.socalgrad.com 

Software 4 Schools 

204, 206 

Ben Star 

ben@software4schools.com 

www.software4schools.com 

 

 

SOS Entertainment 

100, 102, 104, 106 

Brittany Barnes 

brittany.sosent@gmail.com 

www.sosentertainment.com 

South Coast Photographic 

432 

Jeff Groton 

jeff@southcoastphotographic.com 

www.southcoastphotographic.com 

Spikeball Inc. 

322 

Skyler Boles 

Skyker@spikeball.com 

www.spikeball.com 

Spinitar 

335 

Jeremy Lawrence 

jeremyl@spinitar.com 

www.spinitar.com/visual-learning-tools/ 

Stewart Signs 

105 

sales@stewartsigns.com 

www.stewartsigns.com 

TC Span America 

502 

Sara Kedrowski 

sara@tcspanamerica.com 

www.tcspanamerica.com 
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Tenille 

406 

Tenille Nadkrynechny 

tenille@tenille.ca 

www.tenille.ca 

The Basix, LLC. 

408 

Larry Rouss 

larryrouss@thebasix.com 

www.thebasix.com 

The Boomerang Project 

424, 426 

Becky Emmons 

becky@boomerangproject.com 

www.boomerangproject.com 

The Event Group 

119, 121 

Ami Peterson 

ami@eventgroupsf.com 

www.eventgroupsf.com 

The Honors Program 

112 

Dan Ferris 

sales@thehonorsprogram.com 

www.thehonorsprogram.com 

 

 

The Leaders Institute 

324 

Liam Apperley 

info@leadersinstitute.com 

www.leadersinstitute.com 

TNT Fireworks 

407 

Louis Linney 

linneyl@tntfireworks.com 

www.tntfireworks.com 

Tyler Durman, Inc. 

412 

Tyler Durman 

tylerstuff@mac.com 

www.tylerstuff.com 

Ultrasound Audio 

320 

Tony Leal 

tony@getultrasound.com 

www.getultrasound.com 

Universal Studios 

221 

Suzy Zaifert 

suzy.robins@nbcuni.com 

www.nbcuni.com 

 

 

USA Student Travel/WorldStrides 

101, 103, 200 

Bruce Bitnoff 

bruceb@usastudentravel.com 

www.USAStudentTravel.com 

Valley Decorating Company 

123 

James Offen 

jameso@valleydecorating.com 

www.valleydecorating.com/cada 

Victory Branding and Promotions 

709 

Steve Munoz 

steve.victorybranding@gmail.com 

www.victorybrandingandpromotions.com 

Virtual Dean Software 

605 

Patrick Zimmerman 

patrickz@virtualdean.com 

www.virtualdean.com 

Vocab-T, One Stone Apparel 

227, 229 

Michael Bailey 

info@onestoneapparel.com 

www.onestoneapparel.com 
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Walsworth Yearbooks 

125, 127 

Rhonda O'Dea 

rhonda.o'dea@walsworth.com 

www.walsworthyearbooks.com 

World's Finest Chocolate 

506 

Ray Monks 

rmonks@wfchocolate.com 

www.wfchocolate.com 

Wow! Special Events Inc. 

233, 235 

Tiffany Brown 

tiffany@wowspecialevents.com 

www.wowspecialevents.com 

Zaahah 

409 

James Sisneros 

james@zaahah.me 

www.zaahah.com 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 


